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Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List

Date: 7/12/2024

RFQ#/RFP#: 502149

Scope of Work: RFP 502149 IDIQ BUILDING COMMISSIONING SERVICES FOR CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION
PROJECTS

NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email:

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone MWBE
Number Status
ZAHID ISMAIL Zl1 Engineering PC zismail@ziengineering.com MBE
Courtney O Currie LIMCO Services LLC
Naomi Chalfin JGM nchalfin@jgminc.com MBE
Michael McNamara EME Group/Salas OBrien michael.mcnamara@salasobrien.com
Courtney Engineers@limcoengineering.com
Paul Meyer WSP paul.meyer@wsp.com
Gary Lopez STV gary.lopez@stvinc.com
Paul Freeman Emtec Consulting Engineers pfreeman@emtec-engineers.com
Salman Alimi Popli Design Group salimi@popligroup.com
Md Aminul Islam NY Building Systems Consultant Inc mdislam@nybscinc.com
Atika Naeeem Zl| Engineering, PC atika@ziengineering.com (646) 276-
4907
Ronald Diaz DM Engineers Rdiaz@dm-engineers.com MBE
Tony Yee TYLin tony.yee@Tylin.com
Bernardo Borges Mayflower Energy Engineering info@mayflowerplic.com MBE
Sarah Ingbe Goldman Copeland Associates, singber@goldmancopeland.com
Engineers, DPC
Chandra Revuru TYLin chandra.revuru@tylin.com
Raim lzhar S| Engineering, P.C. rizhar@siengineering.com M/WBE
Brian Wong Cx Associates brian.wong@cxassoc.com
Laura Liu IMEG Consutants Corp laura.t.liu@imegcorp.com
Edgar Zephyrine EJZ Engineering PLLC ez@ejzengineering.com MBE

Matt Pesce, PE Facility Strategies Group mpesce@fstrategies.com
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